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2 47.0201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 Undeclared/Unclassified Undergraduates 26 17 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 7 4 13 2 3 0 0 40 43 83

5 4.0201

B.S. in Architecture | B.A. in Architectural 

Studies 3 6 12 4 0 0 22 13 0 0 91 29 70 36 5 2 4 2 207 92 299
5 5.0107 B.A. in Latin American and Latino Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 19
5 5.0125 B.A. in Germanic Studies 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 7 8 15
5 5.0201 B.A. in African American Studies 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 8
5 5.0299 B.A. in Gender and Women's Studies 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 4 1 12 0 0 0 0 2 22 24
5 9.01 B.A. in Communication 1 2 2 4 0 0 3 8 0 0 15 26 17 57 0 0 1 1 39 98 137
5 11.0401 B.S. in Information and Decision Sciences 2 2 8 4 0 0 46 16 1 0 24 11 45 9 3 1 2 1 131 44 175
5 11.0701 B.S. in Computer Science 12 1 19 7 1 0 149 37 0 0 97 13 216 10 15 2 12 3 521 73 594
5 13.1202 B.A. in Urban Education 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 12 0 0 4 41 3 27 0 2 0 2 11 86 97
5 13.1305 B.A. in the Teaching of English 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 6 0 1 2 21 12 26 0 3 2 1 19 62 81
5 13.1311 B.S. in the Teaching of Mathematics 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 11 1 0 0 1 9 19 28
5 13.1323 B.S. in the Teaching of Chemistry 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 9 5 14
5 13.1325 B.A. in the Teaching of French 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 4 5
5 13.1326 B.A. in the Teaching of German 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
5 13.1328 B.A. in the Teaching of History 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 15 8 21 11 1 2 0 0 42 28 70
5 13.1329 B.S. in the Teaching of Physics 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
5 13.133 B.A. in the Teaching of Spanish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 14 19
5 13.9999 Unclassified 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 14.0501 B.S. in Bioengineering 5 4 5 11 0 0 64 28 3 0 20 23 71 28 6 3 2 1 176 98 274
5 14.0701 B.S. in Chemical Engineering 5 3 9 8 0 0 39 19 0 0 31 11 86 37 5 2 6 2 181 82 263
5 14.0801 B.S. in Civil Engineering 14 3 12 2 0 0 30 6 0 0 53 12 122 27 3 1 5 0 239 51 290
5 14.0901 B.S. in Computer Engineering 7 0 9 1 0 0 47 4 1 0 40 3 60 2 3 1 3 0 170 11 181
5 14.1001 B.S. in Electrical Engineering 11 0 24 2 1 0 73 2 3 0 64 3 132 13 5 0 12 0 325 20 345
5 14.1201 B.S. in Engineering Physics 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
5 14.1901 B.S. in Mechanical Engineering 16 2 21 3 3 0 105 10 1 0 100 8 236 28 15 1 18 1 515 53 568
5 14.3501 B.S. in Industrial Engineering 8 1 4 3 0 0 23 8 1 0 21 9 44 11 0 1 2 0 103 33 136
5 14.9999 Unclassified 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 15.1501 B.S. in Engineering Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
5 16.0402 B.A. in Russian 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 8
5 16.0407 B.A. in Polish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
5 16.0901 B.A. in French and Francophone Studies 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 5 5 0 0 0 2 9 10 19
5 16.0905 B.A. in Spanish - Economics | B.A. in Spanish 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 12 29 4 11 1 0 1 0 20 48 68
5 16.12 B.A. in Classical Languages and Literatures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

5 19.0799

Bachelor of Arts in Human Development and 

Learning 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 23.0101 B.A. in English 0 2 9 22 0 1 11 23 0 1 14 41 45 57 2 6 1 5 82 158 240
5 24.0101 B.A. in Individual Plan of Study 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 24.0102 General Studies 12 26 86 198 2 2 320 376 4 3 397 686 333 479 29 55 19 23 1,202 1,848 3,050
5 26.0101 B.S. in Biological Sciences 10 12 33 94 0 1 270 345 6 1 145 240 245 327 16 23 15 14 740 1,057 1,797
5 26.0202 B.S. in Biochemistry 6 4 20 25 0 0 68 101 0 1 44 44 78 73 4 5 7 4 227 257 484
5 26.1501 B.S. in Neuroscience 1 1 0 2 0 0 12 26 0 1 5 7 8 15 0 1 0 0 26 53 79
5 27.0101 B.S. in Mathematics 0 2 3 0 0 0 13 12 0 0 21 9 23 11 1 0 0 2 61 36 97
5 27.0501 B.S. in Liberal Arts and Sciences in Statistics 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 5 2 1 1 0 0 12 6 18
5 30.0801 B.S. in Mathematics and Computer Science 1 1 6 0 0 0 16 12 0 0 12 2 9 3 0 0 0 2 44 20 64
5 30.2202 B.A. in Classical Studies 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 4 4 8
5 31.0505 B.S. in Kinesiology 3 5 9 26 0 0 111 64 4 0 54 57 118 162 10 3 7 0 316 317 633
5 38.0101 B.A. in Philosophy 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 12 3 2 1 1 1 20 12 32
5 40.0501 B.A. and B.S. in Chemistry 5 9 5 16 0 0 57 65 0 0 26 27 65 70 2 6 1 3 161 196 357
5 40.0601 B.S. in Earth and Environmental Sciences 1 1 2 3 0 0 6 6 0 0 8 12 23 7 0 0 0 0 40 29 69
5 40.0801 B.A. and B.S. in Physics 1 0 2 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 10 2 30 6 0 1 3 0 55 15 70
5 42.0101 B.A. in Psychology 3 15 25 112 0 1 86 212 0 3 101 343 134 327 6 27 6 16 361 1,056 1,417
5 43.0104 B.A. in Criminology, Law, and Justice 0 1 14 22 0 0 16 6 2 0 71 87 46 40 4 3 1 3 154 162 316
5 44.0501 Bachelor of Arts in Public Policy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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5 45.0201 B.A. in Anthropology 1 0 1 7 0 2 0 6 0 0 9 23 20 33 1 1 0 1 32 73 105
5 45.0601 B.A. and B.S. in Economics 7 8 11 7 1 0 28 11 0 0 26 9 44 22 4 2 2 0 123 59 182
5 45.1001 B.A. in Political Science 3 3 9 12 0 0 5 13 0 0 34 30 58 42 2 6 2 4 113 110 223
5 45.1101 B.A. in Sociology 1 1 6 36 0 0 5 17 0 1 18 65 17 40 1 4 0 2 48 166 214
5 45.1201 B.A. in Urban and Public Affairs 1 0 4 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 12 9 17 10 1 3 1 0 39 26 65
5 50.0404 B.Des. in Industrial Design 0 2 4 2 0 0 9 7 1 0 14 5 36 17 1 1 5 1 70 35 105
5 50.0409 B.Des. in Graphic Design 1 2 5 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 14 22 23 35 3 3 0 2 49 80 129
5 50.0499 B.F.A. in Electronic Visualization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 50.0501 B.A. in Theatre 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 8
5 50.0502 B.A. in Theatre Design 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 10
5 50.0506 B.F.A. in Acting | B.A. in Acting 0 0 7 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 9 8 13 1 1 0 1 24 31 55
5 50.0599 B.F.A. in Performance 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 9 8 1 2 0 0 15 14 29
5 50.0602 B.F.A. in Moving Image 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 50.0605 B.F.A. in Photography 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
5 50.0699 B.F.A. in Photography/Film/Electronic Media 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 50.0702 B.F.A. in Studio Arts | B.F.A. in Art 0 1 8 4 0 2 3 7 0 0 11 8 9 22 2 1 0 0 33 45 78
5 50.0703 B.A. in Art History 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 11 0 0 0 1 4 17 21
5 50.0901 B.A. in Music 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 12 6 8 2 0 1 1 0 25 12 37
5 50.0903 B.Mus. in Performance 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 6 4 1 0 0 0 12 7 19
5 50.091 B.Mus. in Jazz Studies 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

5 50.1003

Bachelor of Arts in Music Business | B.A. in 

Music Business 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 51.0706 B.S. in Health Information Management 1 1 2 8 0 0 6 22 0 1 3 6 9 19 2 3 1 2 24 62 86
5 51.1101 B.S. in Dentistry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 51.2201 B.A. in Public Health 0 0 1 13 0 0 2 10 0 0 1 12 3 12 0 3 0 0 7 50 57

5 51.2314 Bachelor of Science in Rehabilitation Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 51.3101 B.S. in Nutrition 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 11 2 34 0 1 0 0 5 53 58
5 51.3801 B.S. in Nursing 0 5 8 31 0 1 15 58 0 1 11 39 26 193 3 11 5 7 68 346 414
5 52.0201 Bachelor of Business Administration 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 8 8 0 1 1 0 12 11 23
5 52.0301 B.S. in Accounting 10 20 13 22 0 0 132 95 0 1 120 95 148 108 7 4 10 7 440 352 792
5 52.0701 B.S. in Entrepreneurship 1 4 6 6 0 0 5 2 0 0 15 9 26 5 3 2 1 1 57 29 86
5 52.0801 B.S. in Finance 19 9 23 11 0 0 72 46 1 0 60 38 138 35 9 2 7 3 329 144 473
5 52.1301 B.S. in Management 5 6 16 15 0 0 30 29 0 0 58 56 74 53 4 4 4 2 191 165 356
5 52.1401 B.S. in Marketing 12 9 10 12 0 0 31 31 1 0 48 44 87 79 6 7 4 3 199 185 384
5 52.9999 Unclassified 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 54.0101 B.A. in History 1 0 5 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 17 16 42 25 1 1 1 2 71 51 122
5 99.9998 Level [5] subtotal 219 195 504 813 8 10 1,979 1,821 29 16 2,038 2,373 3,179 2,811 196 221 176 130 8,328 8,390 16,718

6 44.0701

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Evidence-

Based Mental Health Practice with Children 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 51.0706

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Health 

Information Management 0 0 3 28 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 5 7 28 0 1 2 4 12 78 90

6 51.3808

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Administrative 

Nursing Leadership 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
6 99.9998 Level [6] subtotal 0 0 3 28 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 5 7 29 0 1 2 4 12 79 91
7 0 Undeclared/Unclassified Graduates 7 11 13 43 0 1 22 41 1 0 26 39 89 231 1 4 10 16 169 386 555
7 4.0201 Master of Architecture | M.S. in Architecture 1 8 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 19 10 2 0 0 0 31 26 57
7 4.0301 Master of Urban Planning and Policy 7 11 3 8 0 1 2 3 0 0 8 8 49 43 2 3 5 4 76 81 157
7 4.0801 M.A. in Design Criticism 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
7 5.0107 M.A. in Latin American and Latino Studies 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8 10
7 5.0125 M.A. in Germanic Studies 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 2 6 8
7 5.021 M.S. in Disability and Human Development 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 8
7 9.01 M.A. in Communication 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 7
7 11.0501 M.S. in Management Information Systems 136 58 0 2 0 0 7 1 0 0 3 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 157 63 220
7 11.0701 M.S. in Computer Science 75 30 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 10 0 0 1 1 0 91 31 122
7 13.0404 M.Ed. in Instructional Leadership 0 13 6 25 0 0 4 13 0 0 6 33 25 70 0 3 2 8 43 165 208
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7 13.0699

M.Ed. Measurement, Evaluation, Statistics & 

Assessment 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 3 16 21 0 1 2 0 22 33 55
7 13.1001 M.Ed. in Special Education 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 11 35 0 1 1 2 18 51 69
7 13.1311 M.S. in the Teaching of Mathematics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 7 0 0 1 0 5 7 12
7 13.1327 Master of Health Professions Education 3 7 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 9 15 0 1 3 4 20 30 50
7 13.1328 M.A. in the Teaching of History 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7 5 0 0 0 0 8 7 15
7 13.133 M.A.T. in the Teaching of Spanish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 8 11
7 14.0101 Master of Engineering 3 1 4 2 0 0 7 3 0 0 4 0 26 13 0 0 1 0 45 19 64
7 14.0501 M.S. in Bioengineering 12 15 1 0 1 0 3 9 0 0 3 2 9 0 1 0 0 0 30 26 56
7 14.0701 M.S. in Chemical Engineering 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 16
7 14.0801 M.S. in Civil Engineering 7 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 5 1 14 2 0 0 1 1 30 5 35
7 14.1001 M.S. in Electrical and Computer Engineering 144 66 2 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 4 0 11 1 0 0 1 0 167 70 237
7 14.1801 M.S. in Materials Engineering 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 1 8
7 14.1901 M.S. in Mechanical Engineering 90 7 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 12 1 1 0 0 0 111 8 119
7 14.3501 M.S. in Industrial Engineering 52 12 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 56 13 69
7 14.9999 Master of Energy Engineering 9 1 2 2 0 0 6 2 0 0 3 0 19 3 1 0 3 0 43 8 51
7 16.0102 M.A. in Linguistics 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 8 12 0 0 1 1 13 18 31
7 16.04 M.A. in Slavic Studies 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
7 16.0901 M.A. in French and Francophone Studies 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 9
7 16.0905 M.A. in Hispanic Studies 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 11 15
7 19.0706 M.Ed. in Youth Development 0 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 3 10 1 1 0 0 9 29 38
7 23.0101 M.A. in English 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 18 12 0 1 2 1 22 18 40
7 26.0101 M.S. in Biological Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 6 7
7 26.021 M.S. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 26.0407 M.S. in Anatomy and Cell Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 26.0508 M.S. in Microbiology and Immunology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 26.0901 M.S. in Physiology and Biophysics 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
7 26.091 M.S. in Pathology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 26.1001 M.S. in Pharmacology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 26.1002 M.S. in Biopharmaceutical Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
7 26.1099 M.S. in Forensic Toxicology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 26.1103 M.S. in Bioinformatics 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
7 26.1201 M.S. in Medical Biotechnology 6 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 18 20 38
7 26.1501 M.S. in Neuroscience 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 2
7 27.0101 M.A. and M.S. in Mathematics 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 7 2 1 0 3 0 17 3 20
7 30.1401 M.A. in Museum and Exhibition Studies 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 2 11 0 1 0 3 2 26 28
7 31.0505 M.S. in Kinesiology 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 6 10 0 0 0 1 8 16 24
7 38.0101 M.A. in Philosophy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 40.0501 M.S. in Chemistry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2
7 40.0601 M.S. in Earth and Environmental Sciences 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 5 6 11
7 40.0801 M.S. in Physics 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 9
7 42.0101 M.A. in Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 43.0104 M.A. in Criminology, Law, and Justice 0 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 5 0 1 0 0 5 14 19
7 43.0106 M.S. in Forensic Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
7 44.0401 Master of Public Administration 42 20 3 14 0 0 3 3 0 0 9 8 35 25 0 1 0 1 92 72 164
7 44.0701 Master of Social Work 0 2 8 53 0 0 4 21 0 0 19 69 36 226 0 9 8 11 75 391 466
7 45.0201 M.A. in Anthropology 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 3 9
7 45.0601 M.A. in Economics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 6

7 45.0701 M.A. in Environmental and Urban Geography 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
7 45.1001 M.A. in Political Science 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 8 5 13
7 45.1101 M.A. in Sociology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 50.0404 M.Des. in Industrial Design 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
7 50.0409 M.Des. in Graphic Design 1 11 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 19 24
7 50.0499 M.F.A. in New Media Arts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
7 50.0602 M.F.A. in Moving Image 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 2 4 6
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7 50.0605 M.F.A. in Photography 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 6
7 50.0702 M.F.A. in Studio Arts 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 9
7 50.0703 M.A. in Art History 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 0 5 12 17
7 51.0599 M.S. in Oral Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 6 7
7 51.0706 M.S. in Health Informatics 1 3 6 48 0 1 17 50 1 1 5 10 57 140 3 1 11 6 101 260 361

7 51.1401

M.S. in Surgery | M.S. in Clinical & Translational 

Science 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 8 13 21
7 51.2002 M.S. in Pharmacy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
7 51.2004 M.S. in Medicinal Chemistry 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
7 51.2005 M.S. in Pharmacognosy 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 51.2201

Master of Public Health | Master and M.S. in 

Public Health 9 23 8 63 1 0 24 40 0 2 6 39 55 173 4 7 7 11 114 358 472

7 51.2211

Clinician Executive Master of Healthcare 

Administration 0 3 4 5 0 0 10 8 0 1 3 8 13 16 1 3 1 0 32 44 76
7 51.2306 M.S. in Occupational Therapy 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 14 5 36 1 1 1 5 9 68 77
7 51.2314 M.S. in Rehabilitation Sciences 4 12 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 12 18 30
7 51.2703 M.S. in Biomedical Visualization 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 2 20 1 1 0 4 4 36 40
7 51.3101 M.S. in Nutrition 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 47 0 2 1 1 4 64 68
7 51.3808 M.S. in Nursing 0 12 4 39 0 0 8 54 0 1 9 47 42 401 1 6 0 16 64 576 640

7 51.9999 Master of Science in Patient Safety Leadership 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 30 0 0 0 1 7 36 43
7 52.0201 Master of Business Administration 85 103 9 9 0 0 16 11 0 0 13 10 100 57 0 2 8 1 231 193 424
7 52.0301 M.S. in Accounting 13 39 1 3 0 0 11 12 0 0 5 5 30 26 0 0 1 1 61 86 147
7 52.0801 M.S. in Finance 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
7 52.1301 Master of Science in Business Analytics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 52.1501 M.A. in Real Estate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
7 54.0101 M.A. in History 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
7 99.9998 Level [7] subtotal 737 537 89 366 3 4 186 331 2 7 174 350 835 1,794 24 53 77 100 2,127 3,542 5,669

8 13.041

Post-Master's Certificate in Urban Education 

Leadership 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 51.0503 Advanced Certificate in Oral Pathology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 51.0506 Advanced Certificate in Endodontics 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 8

8 51.0507

Advanced Certificate in Oral and Maxillofacial 

Surgery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 51.0508 Advanced Certificate in Orthodontics 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 9 1 0 1 0 14 13 27
8 51.0509 Advanced Certificate in Pediatric Dentistry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 51.051 Advanced Certificate in Periodontics 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 7 5 12

8 51.0511

Advanced Certificate in Advanced 

Prosthodontics 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 10 4 0 0 0 1 13 10 23

8 51.0599

Advanced Certificate in Radiology (Dental) | 

Advanced Certificate in Oral Diagnosis & Oral 

Medicine | Advanced Certificate in Histology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 51.0706 Post-Master's Certificate in Health Informatics 0 1 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 2 12 12 0 0 2 1 21 24 45
8 99.9998 Level [8] subtotal 6 5 4 4 0 0 6 9 0 0 5 3 34 33 1 0 3 2 59 56 115

17 5.0125 Ph.D. in Germanic Studies 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 5 7 12
17 5.021 Ph.D. in Disability Studies 3 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 4 24 0 3 0 1 7 42 49
17 9.01 Doctor of Philosophy in Communication 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 12 0 1 0 0 5 22 27
17 11.0501 Ph.D. in Management Information Systems 4 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 10
17 11.0701 Ph.D. in Computer Science 52 33 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 13 2 0 0 0 0 72 36 108

17 13.0301 Ph.D. in Education (Curriculum and Instruction) 0 6 7 17 0 0 1 3 0 0 6 12 13 48 1 0 0 2 28 88 116
17 13.041 Ed.D. in Urban Education Leadership 0 0 10 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 8 16 24 1 1 0 2 31 53 84
17 13.0607 Doctor of Philosophy in Learning Sciences 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 8 12 0 0 1 0 12 14 26
17 13.1001 Ph.D. in Education (Special Education) 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 3 22 1 0 0 1 6 33 39
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17 13.9999 Ph.D. in Policy Studies in Urban Education 1 0 2 11 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5 2 14 2 0 0 0 9 32 41
17 14.0501 Ph.D. in Bioengineering 14 8 0 1 0 0 10 4 0 0 1 3 15 7 1 0 1 0 42 23 65
17 14.0701 Ph.D. in Chemical Engineering 13 12 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 19 18 37
17 14.0801 Ph.D. in Civil Engineering 30 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 2 0 0 0 0 41 12 53
17 14.1001 Ph.D. Electrical and Computer Engineering 45 22 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 6 1 0 0 1 0 57 23 80
17 14.1801 Ph.D. in Materials Engineering 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 11
17 14.1901 Ph.D. in Mechanical Engineering 23 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 15 0 0 0 1 0 46 4 50

17 14.3501

Ph.D. in Industrial Engineering & Operations 

Research 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 15 3 18
17 16.04 Ph.D. in Slavic Studies 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 7
17 16.0905 Ph.D. in Hispanic Studies 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 8 0 0 0 0 12 22 34
17 23.0101 Ph.D. in English 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 25 28 0 2 0 0 35 36 71
17 26.0101 Ph.D. in Biological Sciences 11 17 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 6 25 28 0 2 1 0 43 59 102
17 26.0407 Ph.D. in Anatomy and Cell Biology 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
17 26.0508 Ph.D. in Microbiology and Immunology 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 5 5 10
17 26.0901 Ph.D. in Physiology and Biophysics 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 7 3 10
17 26.091 Ph.D. in Pathology 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 7
17 26.1001 Ph.D. in Pharmacology 4 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 5 6 0 1 0 0 12 11 23
17 26.1002 Ph.D. in Biopharmaceutical Sciences 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 10 18 28
17 26.1103 Ph.D. in Bioinformatics 9 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 20
17 26.1501 Ph.D. in Neuroscience 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 9 0 1 0 0 6 12 18

17 26.9999 Ph.D. in Biochemistry and Molecular Genetics 5 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 9 14 23
17 27.0101 D.A. and Ph.D. in Mathematics 34 15 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 7 1 37 9 1 1 0 1 81 29 110
17 31.0505 Ph.D. in Movement Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 38.0101 Ph.D. in Philosophy 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 4 1 1 2 0 22 9 31
17 40.0501 Ph.D. in Chemistry 44 37 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 25 9 0 0 2 0 80 49 129
17 40.0601 Ph.D. in Earth and Environmental Sciences 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 4 6 10
17 40.0801 Ph.D. in Physics 35 14 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 13 4 3 0 0 0 54 19 73
17 42.0101 Ph.D. in Psychology 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 25 48 1 3 0 0 33 64 97
17 42.2806 Ph.D. in Educational Psychology 1 3 2 3 0 0 1 7 0 0 1 1 7 21 0 0 0 0 12 35 47
17 43.0104 Ph.D. in Criminology, Law, and Justice 1 2 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 6 8 13 0 2 0 0 15 28 43
17 44.0401 Ph.D. in Public Administration 2 8 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 7 13 20
17 44.0501 Ph.D. in Public Policy Analysis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 44.0701 Ph.D. in Social Work 1 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 12 0 1 1 1 6 24 30
17 45.0201 Ph.D. in Anthropology 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 15 14 1 0 1 0 20 24 44
17 45.0601 Ph.D. in Economics 17 25 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 16 5 0 0 0 0 38 33 71
17 45.1001 Ph.D. in Political Science 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 13 0 0 0 1 17 22 39
17 45.1101 Ph.D. in Sociology 2 2 2 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 3 11 27 1 1 0 1 22 41 63
17 45.1201 Ph.D. in Urban Planning and Policy 6 5 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 10 17 27
17 50.0703 Ph.D. in Art History 2 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 16 0 0 0 0 6 24 30
17 51.0599 Ph.D. in Oral Sciences 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
17 51.2002 Ph.D. in Pharmacy 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 6 9 15
17 51.2004 Ph.D. in Medicinal Chemistry 7 6 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 8 2 0 0 0 1 17 13 30
17 51.2005 Ph.D. in Pharmacognosy 8 7 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 8 7 0 0 0 0 19 18 37
17 51.2201 Doctor and Ph.D. in Public Health 12 20 8 19 0 0 2 15 0 0 4 9 27 58 2 4 1 5 56 130 186
17 51.2314 Ph.D. in Rehabilitation Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 51.3101 Ph.D. in Human Nutrition 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 51.3808 Ph.D. in Nursing 2 17 1 9 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 7 3 21 0 0 1 0 8 58 66

17 51.9999

Ph.D. in Kinesiology, Nutrition, and 

Rehabilitation 3 10 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 6 10 1 0 0 0 11 27 38
17 52.0201 Ph.D. in Business Administration 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 11 17 28
17 54.0101 Ph.D. in History 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 25 15 0 0 0 1 28 21 49
17 99.9998 Level [17] subtotal 464 393 48 124 1 0 59 77 0 1 67 108 481 603 17 25 16 18 1,153 1,349 2,502
18 51.0401 Doctor of Dental Medicine 0 0 13 8 0 0 38 72 1 1 11 18 82 64 3 1 0 2 148 166 314
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18 51.1201

Doctor of Medicine (Urbana) | Doctor of 

Medicine (Rockford) | Doctor of Medicine 

(Peoria) | Doctor of Medicine (Chicago) 0 0 31 78 1 1 178 143 2 1 110 119 352 264 23 23 22 13 719 642 1,361
18 51.2001 Doctor of Pharmacy 7 22 26 29 0 1 111 174 1 1 23 18 157 209 12 9 2 11 339 474 813
18 51.2306 Doctor of Occupational Therapy 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 9 0 0 0 0 3 12 15
18 51.2308 Doctor of Physical Therapy 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 2 35 88 3 0 2 7 49 105 154
18 51.3818 Doctor of Nursing Practice 0 8 4 19 0 0 3 19 0 1 1 6 12 131 0 6 2 5 22 195 217
18 99.9998 Level [18] subtotal 8 32 76 135 1 2 334 415 4 4 148 164 640 765 41 39 28 38 1,280 1,594 2,874
99 99.9999 Total Headcount 1,434 1,162 724 1,470 13 16 2,564 2,665 35 28 2,432 3,003 5,176 6,035 279 339 302 292 12,959 15,010 27,969


